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Overall Length:

2.190 inches 

Overall Height:

8.250 inches 

Overall Width:

3.500 inches 

End Application:

Fiber optic topology

Unpackaged Unit Weight:

1.210 pounds

Wattage Rating:

25.0 watts

Voltage In Volts And Current Type:

110.0 ac and 220.0 ac

Product Name:

Fiber optic transmitter,  single mode,  dfb laser

Special Features:

Robust system for transferring broadbad catv signals over single mode optical fibers;  frequency bandwith of 45-860 mhz;  requires mips-12c

power supply;  operating temperature 0 to 45 degrees celcius;  +6dbm optical output power;  1310 nm,  single mode with fc/apc connector

standard;  led's for quick assesment of rf input;  laser and cooler status;  status/alarm jack on rear panel for monitoring 5 key parameters

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

No

Fiig:

A23900
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